
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-0914 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent

File created: In control:5/29/2020 Administration Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/8/2020

Title: Funding Agreement Amendment - Regional Planning Coordination, Adapting to Rising Tides Program
and Resilience Planning: Bay Conservation and Development Commission ($227,052)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2d 20-0914 BCDC Funding Agreement Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Subject:
Funding Agreement Amendment - Regional Planning Coordination, Adapting to Rising Tides Program

and Resilience Planning: Bay Conservation and Development Commission

($227,052)

Presenter:

Michael Germeraad

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

